SCE574x
0.180’’ 4-Character 5x7 Dot Matrix Serial Input
Dot Addressable Intelligent Display® Devices
SCE574xP-SIP SCE574xQ-SIP with right angle bends
2006-03-30 1
Lead (Pb) Free Product / RoHS Compliant
Standard Red SCE5740 Yellow SCE5741 Super-red SCE5742
Green SCE5743 High Efficiency Green SCE5744 Orange SCE5745

SCE5740, SCE5741, SCE5742, SCE5743, SCE5744, SCE5745
Package Outlines Dimensions in mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Type Color of Emission Character Height
mm (inch)
Ordering Code
SCE5740 standard red
4.57 (0.180)
Q68100A1369
SCE5741 yellow Q68100A1370
SCE5742 super-red Q68100A1371
SCE5743 green Q68100A1372
SCE5744 high efficiency green Q68100A1373
SCE5745 orange Q68100A1374
IDOD5006
10
.1
6